Revised October 4, 2011 -1-
Application to Commit Energy
Efficiency/Peak Demand
Reduction Programs
(Mercantile Customers Only)
Case No.:   13-1606  -EL-EEC
Mercantile Customer:    Hyatt Regency
Electric Utility:                Duke Energy

A
Frame
size
Type designation
(order code)
UN =  380 to 480 V (380, 400, 415, 440, 460, 480 V)
HVAC control panel and EMC filter are included.
0.75 2.4 R1 ACH550-01-02A4-4 1)
1.1 3.3 R1 ACH550-01-03A3-4 1)
1.5 4.1 R1 ACH550-01-04A1-4 1)
2.2 5.4 R1 ACH550-01-05A4-4 1)
3 6.9 R1 ACH550-01-06A9-4 1)
4 8.8 R1 ACH550-01-08A8-4 1)
5.5 11.9 R1 ACH550-01-012A-4 1)
7.5 15.4 R2 ACH550-01-015A-4 1)
11 23 R2 ACH550-01-023A-4 1)
15 31 R3 ACH550-01-031A-4 1)
18.5 38 R3 ACH550-01-038A-4 1)
22 45 R3 ACH550-01-045A-4 1)
30 59 R4 ACH550-01-059A-4 1)
37 72 R4 ACH550-01-072A-4 1)
45 87 R4 ACH550-01-087A-4 1)
55 125 R5 ACH550-01-125A-4 1)
75 157 R6 ACH550-01-157A-4 1)
90 180 R6 ACH550-01-180A-4 1)
110 205 R6 ACH550-01-195A-4 1)
132 246 R6* ACH550-01-246A-4 1)
160 290 R6* ACH550-01-290A-4 1)
200 368 R8 ACH550-02-368A-4
250 486 R8 ACH550-02-486A-4
280 526 R8 ACH550-02-526A-4
315 602 R8 ACH550-02-602A-4
355 645 R8 ACH550-02-645A-4
Dimensions
Wall mounted units
Frame
size